
kate englefield. PRODUCTION DESIGNER

mobile. 0433 030 212
email. kate.filmdesign@gmail.com
web. www.katefilmdesign.wix.com/katefilmdesign

SELECTED FILM  |  TV  |  EVENTS

2017
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2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014/15

2014

2014

GRANNY (short film)
Costume Designer
Lightbulbhead Films | Director - Dave Burrowes

HALLOSCREAM 4: RETURN OF THE FORGOTTEN FUNFAIR
Creative Producer 
Luna Park, Sydney

DEADLY WOMEN SEASON 10 (television)
Production Designer
Beyond Productions | Directors - Gordon Waddell / John Mavety

WHITE RABBIT PROJECT (television)
Production Designer
Beyond Productions | Netflix | Director - John Mavety

I CONTACTED POISON CONTROL (short film)
Production Designer
Director / Producer - John Chatwin
*Selected entrant into the 55th Ann Arbor Film Festival*

ATTACK! ATTACK! ART? (web series)
Production Designer
Works of Walmsley | Director - Scott Walmsley

HALLOSCREAM 3: CURSE OF THE FORGOTTEN FUNFAIR
Creative Producer
Luna Park, Sydney

HERE IS NOW (short film)
Co-Production Designer
Brosis Films | Co-Designer - Christina Bouzios | Director - Anita Lee

THE RECORD (television)
Assistant Set Dresser
Porchlight Films | Production Designer - Ruby Mathers

LITTLE BOY BLUE (short film)
Production Designer / Costume Designer
Story One Productions | Director - Nathan Keene
*Nominated for Best Production Design in a Short Film or Music Clip 
at the Australian Production Design Guild Awards 2016*

JACK’S PROMISE (short film)
Set Dresser
Director - Josef Ber | Production Designer - Catherine Rynne

MAI  (short film)
Production Designer
Director - Shane Ronan

DEADLY WOMEN SEASON 8 (television)
Art Department Intern
Director - John Mavety | Production Designer - Eve Waugh
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EDUCATION

2015

2010

2005

AUSTRALIAN FILM, TELEVISION AND RADIO SCHOOL
Diploma of Design for the Screen

FLINDERS UNIVERSITY
Graduate Diploma Tourism: Festival and Event Design and 
Management

UNIVERSITY OF NORTHAMPTON
BA (Hons) Degree Performance Studies

REFERENCES

IGOR NAY     BRAD LOXLEY
Head of Screen Design - AFTRS Senior Theme Park Manager - Luna Park Sydney
0419 998 106    (02) 9922 6644 
igor.nay@aftrs.edu.au   bloxley@lunaparksydney.com.au


