kate englefield. PRODUCTION DESIGNER

mobile. 0433 030 212 email. kate.filmdesign@gmail.com web. www.katefilmdesign.wix.com/katefilmdesign

SELECTED FILM | TV | EVENTS

2017	GRANNY (short film) Costume Designer Lightbulbhead Films Director - Dave Burrowes
2016	HALLOSCREAM 4: RETURN OF THE FORGOTTEN FUNFAIR Creative Producer Luna Park, Sydney
2016	DEADLY WOMEN SEASON 10 (television) Production Designer Beyond Productions Directors - Gordon Waddell / John Mavety
2016	WHITE RABBIT PROJECT (television) Production Designer Beyond Productions Netflix Director - John Mavety
2016	I CONTACTED POISON CONTROL (short film) Production Designer Director / Producer - John Chatwin *Selected entrant into the 55th Ann Arbor Film Festival*
2015	ATTACK! ATTACK! ART? (web series) Production Designer Works of Walmsley Director - Scott Walmsley
2015	HALLOSCREAM 3: CURSE OF THE FORGOTTEN FUNFAIR Creative Producer Luna Park, Sydney
2015	HERE IS NOW (short film) Co-Production Designer Brosis Films Co-Designer - Christina Bouzios Director - Anita Lee

2015	THE RECORD (television) Assistant Set Dresser Porchlight Films Production Designer - Ruby Mathers
2014/15	LITTLE BOY BLUE (short film) Production Designer / Costume Designer Story One Productions Director - Nathan Keene *Nominated for Best Production Design in a Short Film or Music Clip at the Australian Production Design Guild Awards 2016*
2014	JACK'S PROMISE (short film) Set Dresser Director - Josef Ber Production Designer - Catherine Rynne
2014	MAI (short film) Production Designer Director - Shane Ronan
	DEADLY WOMEN SEASON 8 (television) Art Department Intern Director - John Mavety Production Designer - Eve Waugh

EDUCATION

2015	AUSTRALIAN FILM, TELEVISION AND RADIO SCHOOL Diploma of Design for the Screen
2010	FLINDERS UNIVERSITY Graduate Diploma Tourism: Festival and Event Design and Management
2005	UNIVERSITY OF NORTHAMPTON BA (Hons) Degree Performance Studies

REFERENCES

IGOR NAY	BRAD LOXLEY
Head of Screen Design - AFTRS	Senior Theme Park Manager - Luna Park Sydney
0419 998 106	(02) 9922 6644
igor.nay@aftrs.edu.au	bloxley@lunaparksydney.com.au